
E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 2

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

11 & 12Male

17.408.7 8.7

Pride ILL

Gary Kincade

17.40 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

17.400.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 5

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

13 & 14Male

14.407.2 7.2

AAGA

Jacob Richards

14.40 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.400.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 6

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

13 & 14Male

15.607.7 7.9

Miss Mar

Gabriel Meitler

15.60 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.600.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

15.407.5 7.9

DEV

Liam Kenyon

15.40 20.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

15.400.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Trampoline Level 7

2023 Regional Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

13 & 14Male

14.707.4 7.3

Element

Caden Cholly

14.70 10.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.700.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.507.5 7.0

DEV

Myles Jackson

14.50 20.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.500.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.407.0 7.4

STLE

Mark Burgard

14.40 30.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.400.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2

14.307.3 7.0

DEV

Noah Abebe

14.30 40.0 0.0 0.00 0.0

14.300.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.00

0.00

Qual 1

Qual 2
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